
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

9 

6 

18 

39 

10 

98 

1 

3 

14 

15 

69 

Name 

Chase Elliott 

Tony Kanaan 

Bobby Labonte 

Ryan Newman 

Dave Blaney 

Marco Andretti 

Ryan Hunter-Reay 

Paul Tracy 

Tony Stewart 

Michael Waltrip 

Greg Biffle 

Class 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

Diff 

1.246 

1.590 

2.295 

2.481 

3.269 

3.688 

4.355 

5.683 

7.046 

8.289 

Total Tm 

12:07.943 

12:09.189 

12:09.533 

12:10.238 

12:10.424 

12:11.212 

12:11.631 

12:12.298 

12:13.626 

12:14.989 

12:16.232 

Best Tm 

21.807 

21.945 

22.027 

22.006 

21.900 

21.826 

22.166 

21.995 

21.982 

21.899 

21.959 

Nat/State Racelink # 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/23/2022 8:59:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.246 

Avg. Speed 

38.945 

Best Lap Tm 

21.807 

Best Speed 

61.907 

Best Lap by 

9 - Chase Elliott 

SRX Round 6: Sharon Speedway 

SRX 

Race 2 

Race started at 20:32:54 

Sharon Speedway 0.375 miles 

7/23/2022 20:20 


