SRX Round 6: Sharon Speedway Sorted on Laps											
SRX					Sharon Speedway 0.375 miles						
Race 2				7/23/2022 20:20							
Race 2											
Race	starte	ed at 20:32:54									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Raceli	ink #			
1	9	Chase Elliott	SRX	21		12:07.943	21.807				
2	6	Tony Kanaan	SRX	21	1.246	12:09.189	21.945				
3	18	Bobby Labonte	SRX	21	1.590	12:09.533	22.027				
4	39	Ryan Newman	SRX	21	2.295	12:10.238	22.006				
5	10	Dave Blaney	SRX	21	2.481	12:10.424	21.900				
6	98	Marco Andretti	SRX	21	3.269	12:11.212	21.826				
7	1	Ryan Hunter-Reay	SRX	21	3.688	12:11.631	22.166				
8	3	Paul Tracy	SRX	21	4.355	12:12.298	21.995				
9	14	Tony Stewart	SRX	21	5.683	12:13.626	21.982				
10	15	Michael Waltrip	SRX	21	7.046	12:14.989	21.899				

8.289

12:16.232

21.959

21

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.246	38.945	21.807	61.907	9 - Chase Elliott	
Chief of Timing & So	coring				Orbits
Race Director					

69 Greg Biffle

11

SRX